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MT BULLER (AUS)
FRI 6 SEP 2019
Run 1 Run 2
Rank Bib Name School T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
1 431 HILL Angus Scotch College 18.1018.00 8.70 8.35 53.15| 18.90 18.60 6.61 7.31 51.42 53.15
2 420 WALKER Oliver Mansfield Secondary College  16.10 16.30 1.74 2.09 36.23( 17.50 17.80 6.61 6.96 48.87 48.87
3 438 HOWES Marcus The Scots College 16.0015.90 6.72 6.72 45.34(17.10 17.10 7.04 6.72 47.96 47.96
4 425 BURNS Charlie The Scots College 16.60 16.60 6.72 7.04 46.96| 17.90 17.80 5.76 6.40 47.86 47.86
5 430 BEATON Charles Snowy Mountains Grammar School ~ 14.30 14.20 6.61 6.61 41.72| 15.60 15.80 8.00 8.00 47.40 47.40
6 447 COBCROFT Jasper The Scots College 16.80 16.80 6.96 6.61 47.17(17.50 17.10 1.74 2.09 38.43 4717
7 419 SWEETNAM Matthew Melbourne Grammar School ~ 17.00 16.90 0.64 0.64 35.18|17.40 17.70 5.76 6.08 46.94 46.94
8 443 DAVIES Tom The Scots College 13.9013.90 8.40 8.80 45.00 DNS 45.00
9 428 HERON James Cranbrook School 14.8014.80 5.46 546 40.52| 15.90 16.00 544 544 42.78 42.78
10 421 MAHER Lochie The Kings School 15.9015.70 0.07 0.21 31.88|15.90 16.10 4.48 544 41.92 41.92
11 417 MARTIN Sam Newington College 14.9015.00 4.48 5.12 39.50| 16.00 16.10 4.48 4.80 41.38 41.38
12 426 VON EINEM Josh Box Hill Institute 14.2014.30 6.00 6.40 40.90| 14.90 15.00 4.40 4.40 38.70 40.90
13 424 NOSSAL Joe Wesley College 14.8014.60 0.32 0.64 30.36| 15.20 14.60 5.44 512 40.36 40.36
14 449 LUSCOMBE Will Scotch College 15.9015.90 3.52 4.16 39.48| 16.20 16.20 3.52 3.84 39.76 39.76
15 423 VANDERZEE Dylan Sandringham College 11.2011.10 0.32 0.96 23.58| 13.10 13.30 6.26 6.61 39.27 39.27
16 441 LEMPRIERE Tom Scotch College 14.1014.20 5.12 5.76 39.18| 14.00 14.00 3.52 3.52 35.04 39.18
17 418 ASHKANASY Ben Albert Park College 11.1011.20 7.66 7.66 37.62| 13.10 13.50 3.83 4.52 34.95 37.62
18 436 BACKWELL Angus Melbourne Grammar School ~ 14.50 14.00 3.84 4.48 36.82| 14.80 14.80 2.56 3.20 35.36 36.82
19 435 ASHKANASY Max Albert Park College 13.9014.30 3.52 4.16 35.88| 14.50 14.50 0.35 0.70 30.05 35.88
20 434 STAFFORD Tamar Scotch College 12.1012.20 0.32 0.32 24.94( 14.20 14.20 3.52 3.52 35.44 35.44
21 442 WARR Harvey Melbourne Grammar School ~ 12.90 13.10 3.12 3.64 32.76|13.00 13.00 3.90 4.16 34.06 34.06
22 433 PODGORNIK Marcus The Scots College 13.6013.30 3.20 3.84 33.94| 15.50 15.10 0.40 0.40 31.40 33.94
23 446 GUBBINS Henry The Kings School 13.0012.80 3.38 3.90 33.08| 13.20 13.20 3.12 3.12 32.64 33.08
24 448 WOOLLEY Alexander Snowy Mountains Grammar School ~ 15.00 15.30 0.32 0.32 30.94| 16.10 16.00 0.32 0.64 33.06 33.06
25 437 IRVING Benjamin The Kings School 13.8013.60 0.31 0.21 27.92| 13.60 13.50 2.81 2.81 32.72 32.72
26 432 FULLER Jordan Melbourne Grammar School ~ 10.90 10.70 1.05 1.05 23.70| 12.40 12.30 3.84 4.16 32.70 32.70
27 444 WHITBY Roman Scotch College 13.6013.50 2.65 2.18 31.93| 14.00 13.60 2.34 2.65 32.59 32.59
28 427 LO Sam St Ignatius College Riverview ~ 14.00 14.00 2.24 2.24 32.48| 14.80 14.60 0.64 0.64 30.68 32.48
29 440 BUCKLEY Casey Snowy Mountains Grammar School ~ 10.90 10.80 3.83 3.83 29.36| 13.10 12.40 2.78 3.13 31.41 31.41
30 450 ALLSOPP Edward The Scots College 13.1013.10 2.50 2.50 31.20| 13.60 13.60 1.60 2.56 31.36 31.36
31 439 OROURKE Ned St Ignatius College Riverview  11.3010.90 0.64 0.64 23.48| 11.00 10.80 3.20 3.52 28.52 28.52
422 GORDON Oscar Radford College ACT DNS DNS
429 SMITH Daniel Brighton Grammar School DNS DNS
445 PASSON Angus Melbourne Grammar School DNS DNS
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Moguls - Men's Team Results - Division 1
MT BULLER (AUS)
FRI 6 SEP 2019
Run 1 Run 2
Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
1. The Scots College A 95.82
3 438 HOWES Marcus 16.0015.90 6.72 6.72 45.34|17.10 17.10 7.04 6.72 47.96  47.96
4 425 BURNS Charlie 16.60 16.60 6.72 7.04 46.96|17.90 17.80 576 6.40 47.86  47.86
2. Scotch College A 92.91
1 431 HILL Angus 18.1018.00 8.70 8.35 53.15| 18.90 18.60 6.61 7.31 51.42  53.15
14 449 LUSCOMBE Will 15.9015.90 3.52 4.16 39.48|16.20 16.20 3.52 3.84 39.76  39.76
3. Melbourne Grammar School A 83.76
7 419 SWEETNAM Matthew 17.0016.90 0.64 0.64 35.18|17.40 17.70 576 6.08 46.94  46.94
18 436 BACKWELL Angus 14.50 14.00 3.84 4.48 36.82|14.80 14.80 2.56 3.20 35.36  36.82
4. Snowy Mountains Grammar School A 80.46
5 430 BEATON Charles 14.3014.20 6.61 6.61 41.72|15.60 15.80 8.00 8.00 47.40  47.40
24 448 WOOLLEY Alexander 15.00 15.30 0.32 0.32 30.94| 16.10 16.00 0.32 0.64 33.06  33.06
5. The Scots College B 78.94
8 443 DAVIES Tom 13.90 13.90 8.40 8.80 45.00 DNS  45.00
22 433 PODGORNIK Marcus 13.6013.30 3.20 3.84 33.94| 1550 1510 0.40 0.40 31.40  33.94
6. The Kings School A 75.00
10 421 MAHER Lochie 15.90 15.70 0.07 0.21 31.88|15.90 16.10 4.48 544 41.92  41.92
23 446 GUBBINS Henry 13.0012.80 3.38 3.90 33.08|13.20 13.20 3.12 3.12 32.64  33.08
7. Albert Park College A 73.50
17 418 ASHKANASY Ben 11.1011.20 7.66 7.66 37.62|13.10 13.50 3.83 4.52 34.95  37.62
19 435 ASHKANASY Max 13.9014.30 3.52 4.16 35.88|14.50 14.50 0.35 0.70 30.05  35.88
8. Scotch College B 68.03
20 434 STAFFORD Tamar 12101220 0.32 0.32 24.94|14.20 1420 352 352 3544  35.44
27 444 WHITBY Roman 13.6013.50 2.65 2.18 31.93|14.00 13.60 2.34 265 32.59  32.59
9. Melbourne Grammar School B 66.76
21 442 WARR Harvey 12.9013.10 3.12 3.64 32.76| 13.00 13.00 3.90 4.16 34.06  34.06
26 432 FULLER Jordan 10.9010.70 1.05 1.05 23.70|12.40 12.30 3.84 4.16 3270  32.70
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Moguls - Men's Team Results - Division 1
MT BULLER (AUS)
FRI 6 SEP 2019
Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
10. St Ignatius College Riverview A 61.00

28 427 LOSam 14.00 14.00 2.24 2.24 32.48|14.80 14.60 0.64 0.64 30.68  32.48

31 439 OROURKE Ned 11.3010.90 0.64 0.64 23.48|11.00 10.80 3.20 3.52 28.52  28.52
Mansfield Secondary College A 48.87

2 420 WALKER Oliver 16.1016.30 1.74 2.09 36.23|17.50 17.80 6.61 6.96 48.87  48.87
Cranbrook School A 42.78

9 428 HERON James 14.8014.80 5.46 546 40.52|15.90 16.00 5.44 544 4278  42.78
Newington College A 41.38

11 417 MARTIN Sam 14.9015.00 4.48 512 39.50| 16.00 16.10 4.48 4.80 41.38  41.38
Box Hill Institute A 40.90

12 426 VON EINEM Josh 14.2014.30 6.00 6.40 40.90|14.90 15.00 4.40 4.40 38.70  40.90
Wesley College A 40.36

13 424 NOSSAL Joe 14.8014.60 0.32 0.64 30.36|15.20 14.60 544 512 40.36  40.36
Sandringham College A 39.27

15 423 VANDERZEE Dylan 11.2011.10 0.32 0.96 23.58|13.10 13.30 6.26 6.61 39.27  39.27
Brighton Grammar School A

429 SMITH Daniel DNS DNS
Radford College ACT A
422 GORDON Oscar DNS DNS
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